Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's *—5
policy requirements.
Breckland
. . . . . . . . COUNCIL
No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Client Company Name

Number Issue Date Licence Number Client First Name Surname (Where Applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

158972 05/02/2021 SLO414 Robert George Mann Norfolk County Fellowship Small Society Lotteries Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158971 05/02/2021  SL0O450 Tina Burdett

Narborough Sports and Social Club Small Society Lotteries New Application



General Licensing Openness Report <
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to K
them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements. Breckland

COUNCIL

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Licence Company Name
Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises/Society Name Licence Type Application Type
158958 03/02/2021 SC1008 Matthew Bungard Thetford (Breckland) Lions Street Collection New Application

158969 05/02/2021 SC1009 Amy Ballard Vision Norfolk Street Collection New Application



Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report <«
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The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy COUNCIL
requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Licence Company Name

Number Issue Date Number Client First Name Client Surname (Where applicable) Premises Name Licence Type Application Type

158939 01/02/2021 PA1660 Jody Elding Personal Licence New Application

158948 02/02/2021 PL1157 Bradenham Community Group Bradenham Village Hall Premises Licence Change of Name/Address of DPS
158815 02/02/2021 PL0O295 Carsten Lund The Victoria Inn Premises Licence Transfer/Vary DPS Application
158956 03/02/2021 PA1661 Thambirajah Jeyanathan Personal Licence New Application

158953 03/02/2021 PL1001 Savers Health & Beauty Ltd Savers Premises Licence Annual Fee

158970 05/02/2021 PL0O188 Robert Bartram Red Lion Premises Licence Annual Fee

158967 05/02/2021 PL1153 The Canary and Linnet Ltd Canary & Linnet Premises Licence Annual Fee



Taxi Openness Report
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The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated \§—5
powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:
Breckland

«Yapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
* applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application
Number
158943
158947
158946
158918
158822
158957
158954
158965
158963
158962
158961
158968

Issue Date
01/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
02/02/2021
03/02/2021
03/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
04/02/2021
05/02/2021

Licence
Number
PV0264
CDO0069
CDO0050
HV0606
CD0483
CD0357
PV303
HV0405
PVv0283
HV0389
HV0335
HV0354

Client First Name
Daniel Benjamin
Kelvin

Neil Edmund

David John
Thomas

Barrie John Richard
Jason Russell
Daniel Benjamin
Daniel Benjamin
Daniel Benjamin
Daniel Benjamin
Ross

Operator Name
Client Surname (Where applicable)
Booker
Farrow
Cuthbert
O'Donnell
Carpenter
Tatam
Peachment
Booker
Booker
Booker
Booker

Dennison Direct Taxis

Licence Type

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver
Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Private Hire Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Hackney Carriage Vehicle

Application Type

Renewal

Renewal

Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
Renewal

Renewal

Covid-19 : Full Medical Received
New Application

Expired

Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence



	Gambling Openness - 1 Feb 2021
	file (18)

	General Openness - 1 Feb 2021
	file (16)

	Licensing Act Openness - 1 Feb 2021
	file (17)

	Taxi Openness - 1 Feb 2021
	file (15)


