Gambling Act 2005 - Openness Report

The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Gambling Act 2005 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

Premises Name

Norfolk County Fellowship

Narborough Sports and Social Club



No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application				Client	Company Name
Number	Issue Date	Licence Number	Client First Name	Surname	(Where Applicable)
158972	05/02/2021	SL0414	Robert George	Mann	
158971	05/02/2021	SL0450	Tina	Burdett	

Licence Type
Small Society Lotteries
Small Society Lotteries

Application Type
Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
New Application

General Licensing Openness Report



The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions in the previous seven days under a specific express authorisation or under a general authorisation delegated to them and in accordance with the Council's policy requirements.

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements.

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises/Society Name	Licence Type	Application Type
158958	03/02/2021 SC1008	Matthew	Bungard		Thetford (Breckland) Lions	Street Collection	New Application
158969	05/02/2021 SC1009	Amy	Ballard		Vision Norfolk	Street Collection	New Application

Licensing Act 2003 - Openness Report



The Licensing Department of Breckland District Council has granted the following licences or permissions under the Licensing Act 2003 in the previous seven days under an express authorisation delegated to them in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and those of the Licensing Act 2003. No relevant representations were received and so there is no discretion to refuse the applications. There are no alternative options to consider as it meets policy and lelgislative requirements.

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Company Name (Where applicable)	Premises Name	Licence Type	Application Type
158939	01/02/2021 PA1660	Jody	Elding			Personal Licence	New Application
158948	02/02/2021 PL1157			Bradenham Community Group	Bradenham Village Hall	Premises Licence	Change of Name/Address of DPS
158815	02/02/2021 PL0295	Carsten	Lund		The Victoria Inn	Premises Licence	Transfer/Vary DPS Application
158956	03/02/2021 PA1661	Thambirajah	Jeyanathan			Personal Licence	New Application
158953	03/02/2021 PL1001			Savers Health & Beauty Ltd	Savers	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
158970	05/02/2021 PL0188	Robert	Bartram		Red Lion	Premises Licence	Annual Fee
158967	05/02/2021 PL1153	The Canary and Linnet	Ltd		Canary & Linnet	Premises Licence	Annual Fee

Taxi Openness Report

The Licensing Department at Breckland District Council has granted the following taxi licences during the previous seven days under delegated powers and on being satisfied that the decisions are in accordance with the Council's policy requirements and in the case of:



- Ÿapplications for drivers licences, that the applicants are fit and proper, or
 applications for vehicle licences, the vehicles are suitable

No alternative options were considered as it meets policy and legislative requirements

Application Number	Licence Issue Date Number	Client First Name	Client Surname	Operator Name (Where applicable)	Licence Type	Application Type
158943	01/02/2021 PV0264	Daniel Benjamin	Booker	(Private Hire Vehicle	Renewal
158947	02/02/2021 CD0069	Kelvin	Farrow		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
158946	02/02/2021 CD0050	Neil Edmund	Cuthbert		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19: Full Medical Received
158918	02/02/2021 HV0606	David John	O'Donnell		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Renewal
158822	02/02/2021 CD0483	Thomas	Carpenter		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Renewal
158957	03/02/2021 CD0357	Barrie John Richard	Tatam		Hackney Carriage/Private Hire Driver	Covid-19: Full Medical Received
158954	03/02/2021 PV303	Jason Russell	Peachment		Private Hire Vehicle	New Application
158965	04/02/2021 HV0405	Daniel Benjamin	Booker		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Expired
158963	04/02/2021 PV0283	Daniel Benjamin	Booker		Private Hire Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158962	04/02/2021 HV0389	Daniel Benjamin	Booker		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158961	04/02/2021 HV0335	Daniel Benjamin	Booker		Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence
158968	05/02/2021 HV0354	Ross	Dennison	Direct Taxis	Hackney Carriage Vehicle	Cancellation/Surrender of Licence